13 NCAC 03
13 NCAC 03
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History Note:

.0601
.0602
.0603
.0604
.0605
.0606
.0607
.0608
.0609

SECTION .0600 - EXISTING INSTALLATIONS: PRESSURE VESSELS

MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE: STANDARD PRESSURE VESSELS
MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE: NONSTANDARD PRESSURE VESSELS
INSPECTION OF INACCESSIBLE PARTS

PRESSURE RELIEF DEVICES

SAFETY APPLIANCES

HOT WATER SUPPLY AND/OR STORAGE VESSELS

VESSELS FOR WATER CONTAINMENT AT AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
REPAIR AND RENEWAL OF FITTINGS AND APPLIANCES

CONDITIONS NOT COVERED

Authority G.S. 95-69.14;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. September 30, 1977;
Repealed Eff. May 29, 1981.



