SECTION .0600 - EXISTING INSTALLATIONS: PRESSURE VESSELS

13 NCAC 03 .0601	MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE: STANDARD PRESSURE VESSELS
13 NCAC 03 .0602	MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE: NONSTANDARD PRESSURE VESSELS
13 NCAC 03 .0603	INSPECTION OF INACCESSIBLE PARTS
13 NCAC 03 .0604	PRESSURE RELIEF DEVICES
13 NCAC 03 .0605	SAFETY APPLIANCES
13 NCAC 03 .0606	HOT WATER SUPPLY AND/OR STORAGE VESSELS
13 NCAC 03 .0607	VESSELS FOR WATER CONTAINMENT AT AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
13 NCAC 03 .0608	REPAIR AND RENEWAL OF FITTINGS AND APPLIANCES
13 NCAC 03 .0609	CONDITIONS NOT COVERED

History Note: Authority G.S. 95-69.14;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. September 30, 1977; Repealed Eff. May 29, 1981.